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TWEEZING





A method for reshaping eyebrows or for pulling out a few stray hairs that appear on your face using tweezers.

PROCEDURE
• Brush eyebrows.
• Draw the shape to obtain, with an off-white -colored eye pencil.
• Remove hair by following the drawn form.
• Cut hair to well shape the eyebrow (if needed)

RESULT
Eyebrows are well shaped for a period of 2 weeks before next appointment.

COST

Women

Men

     $10
     $15  





THREADING





     $22  

     $3  

     $10  

A method for removing face hair or for pulling out a few stray hairs that appear using strings that the beautician twists.

PROCEDURE
• Beautician prepares a new clean thread.
• Removes undesired facial hair.

RESULT
Lasts for a period of 2 weeks before next appointment

COST

Full Face

Moustache

Eyebrows





hot waxing





A method used for removing all body and facial hair using melted wax.

PROCEDURE
•  Apply warm melted wax onto a small section of your hair using a spatula.
•  A strip of cloth is applied on top of the wax and pressed down for a few seconds.
•  Hold the skin taut and pull the strip away in one sharp tug.
•  Beautician repeats the same procedure until removing all undesired hair. Customer takes a bath for removing all               
r  residue of wax before wearing clothes.

RESULT
Skin is smoother and free from hair and dead skin cells for a period of 3 weeks.

COST
Full body

Belly

Back 

Arms

Underams

Legs

Bikini Line

Full Bikini

$36
$10-15
$10-15
$11
$6
$18
$8
$10-15





SUGAR WAXING





Sugar wax is made out of sugar, lemon and water used for removing all body hair.

PROCEDURE
• The sugar paste is molded onto the skin on the desired area.
• Stretched on the hair.
• Removed with a quick jerk.
• Beautician repeats the same procedure until removing undesired hair from all areas.
• Customer takes a bath for removing all of the wax residue before wearing clothes.

RESULT
Skin is beautiful, smooth and free from hair and dead skin cells for a period of 3 weeks.

COST
Full body
Belly
Belly Line
Back
Back Line
Arms
Underarms
Legs
Bikini Line
Full Bikini

Sugar Waxing

$33
$10-15
$5
$10-15
$5
$10
$4
$18
$6
$10-15





ELECTROLYSIS



A procedure for removing individual hairs from the face or body by destroying the growth center with heat energy.
Using a very fine probe which is inserted into the hair follicle and removed with tweezers.
 

PROCEDURE
• The practitioner selects a metal probe that slides easily into the hair follicle.
• The probe is typically 50 to 150 μm for all three modalities.
• The probe is inserted to the depth of the hair matrix, the site where hair is formed.
• The power and duration of the electricity are started at the lowest setting and then gradually increased until the       
h hair comes out as easily as possible.
• If the patient experiences significant discomfort, the settings can be lowered.
• The practitioner repeats the same procedure all over the area.

RESULT
The result lasts for a long time after finishing all required sessions.

COST      $1  1min



     $1  1min


